
SKY LINE 
BUS SCHEDULE

See Front Stop Location Departure Time

 Kimball
KCTS Transfer Center 
205 E 3rd St 
Transfer to Sun Line & Red Line

7:30 AM 12:30 PM

 Harrisburg Double L Café, 2213 NE-71 7:50 AM 12:50 AM

 Scottsbluff Western NE Regional Airport 
250023 Airport Rd, Ste. 10 8:30 AM 1:30 PM

 Scottsbluff Western NE Community College 
(WNCC), 1601 E 27th St 8:40 AM 1:40 PM

 Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center 
4201 Ave B 8:45 AM 1:45 PM

 Scottsbluff Davita, 4201 Ave B 8:50 AM 1:50 PM

 Scottsbluff Walmart, 3322 Ave I 8:55 AM 1:55 PM

 Scottsbluff Main Street Market 
401 S Beltline Hwy W 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

 Gering
Community Action Partners 
Western NE (CAPWN) 
3350 10th Ave

9:15 AM 2:15 PM

 Gering Scotts Bluff Courthouse 
1725 10th Ave 9:20 AM 2:20 PM

__ Request-a-Ride Start 9:55 AM 2:55 PM
__ Request-a-Ride Stop 10:55 AM 3:55 PM

 Gering Scotts Bluff Courthouse 
1725 10th Ave 11:05 AM 4:05 PM

 Gering
Community Action Partners 
Western NE (CAPWN) 
3350 10th Ave

11:15 AM 4:15 PM

 Scottsbluff Western NE Community College 
(WNCC), 1601 E 27th St 11:25 AM 4:25 AM

 Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center 
4201 Ave B 11:30 AM 4:30 PM

 Scottsbluff Walmart, 3322 Ave I 11:40 AM 4:40 PM

 Scottsbluff Main Street Market 
401 S Beltline Hwy W 11:45 AM 4:45 PM

 Harrisburg Double L Café, 2213 NE-71 12:05 PM 5:05 PM

 Kimball Kimball Health Services 
301 S Howard 12:25 PM 5:25 PM

 Kimball
KCTS Transfer Center 
205 E 3rd St
Transfer to Sun Line & Red Line

12:30 PM 5:30 PM

205 E 3rd St, Kimball, NE / 308-235-0262  ridekcts.com




